
Month Time Place

1st Apr April 15, 2020 Wed. 10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. April 6, 2020 Mon. Meeting Room 5, Alpha Building 3F

2nd May May 20, 2020 Wed. 1:00 p.m.-2:30 p.m. May 11, 2020 Mon. Meeting Room 5, Alpha Building 3F

3rd Jun June 17, 2020 Wed. 10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. June 8, 2020 Mon. Meeting Room 3, Alpha Building 3F

4th Jul July 15, 2020 Wed. 10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. July 6, 2020 Mon. Meeting Room 5, Alpha Building 3F

― Aug Recess ―

― Sep Recess ―

5th Oct October 21, 2020 Wed. 3:00 p.m.-4:30 p.m. October 12, 2020 Mon. Meeting Room 2, Alpha Building 3F

6th Nov November 25, 2020 Wed. 2:00 p.m.-3:30 p.m. November 16, 2020 Mon. Meeting Room 5, Alpha Building 3F

7th Dec December 16, 2020 Wed. 4:00 p.m.-5:30 p.m. December 7, 2020 Mon. Meeting Room 5, Alpha Building 3F

8th Jan January 20, 2021 Wed. 1:00 p.m.-2:30 p.m. January 12, 2021 Tue. Meeting Room 5, Alpha Building 3F

9th Feb February 10, 2021 Wed. 10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. February 8, 2021 Mon. Meeting Room 5, Alpha Building 3F

10th Mar March 17, 2021 Wed. 10:00 a.m.-11:30 a.m. March 8, 2021 Mon. Meeting Room 5, Alpha Building 3F
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